Philips GreenPerform
Highbay G5: a
versatile LED highbay
with optimized
performance and
future-proof control
system
GreenPerform Highbay G5

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Flammability mark
911401525991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB GM -
911401526091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB GM -
911401526191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB GM -
911401526291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB GM -
911401526391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB GM -
911401526491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB GM -
911401526591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB GM -
911401526691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB GM -
911401526791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB GM -
911401526891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB GM -
911401526991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB GM -
911401527091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB GM -
911401527191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB GM -
911401527291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB GM -
911401527391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB GM -
911401527491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB GM -
911401509891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM -
911401509991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM -
911401510091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM -
911401510191 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM -
911401518591 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM -
911401518691 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM -
911401518991 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM -
911401519091 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM -
911401519391 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM -
911401519491 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM -
911401519591 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM -
911401533391 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM -
911401533591 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM -
911401546502 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401546602 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
Order Code Full Product Name Flammability mark
911401546702 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401546802 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401546902 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401547002 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401547102 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401547202 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401547302 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401547402 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401548002 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM L3m For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401548102 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM L3m For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401548202 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM L3m For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401548302 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM L3m For mounting on normally

GreenPerform Highbay G5
4Product family leaflet, 2023, October 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Flammability mark
911401548902 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM L3m For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401509091 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM -
911401509291 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM -
911401509391 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM -
911401509491 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM -
911401509591 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM -
911401509691 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM -
911401509791 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM -
911401532991 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GM -
911401510291 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU WB GM -
911401510391 BY698P G5 LED250/NW PSU NB GM -

PSU WB GM
6500 K >80 160 lm/W 20,000 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
911401546502 BY698X G5
LED105/NW L1
W WB GM
4000 K >80 160 lm/W 10,500 lm
911401546602 BY698X G5
LED105/CW L1
W WB GM
6500 K >80 160 lm/W 10,500 lm
911401546702 BY698X G5
LED150/NW L1
W WB GM
4000 K >80 160 lm/W 15,000 lm
911401546802 BY698X G5
LED150/CW L1
W WB GM
6500 K >80 160 lm/W 15,000 lm
911401546902 BY698X G5
LED200/NW L1

PSU WB GM
6500 K >80 160 lm/W 30,000 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
911401534491 BY690P
LED300/CW
PSU NB GM
6500 K >80 160 lm/W 30,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401525991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB GM 98 W
911401526091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB GM 98 W
911401526191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB GM 98 W
911401526291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB GM 98 W
911401526391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB GM 133 W
911401526491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB GM 133 W
911401526591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB GM 133 W
911401526691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB GM 133 W
911401526791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB GM 166 W
911401526891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB GM 166 W
911401526991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB GM 166 W
911401527091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB GM 166 W
911401527191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB GM 203 W
911401527291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB GM 203 W
911401527391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB GM 203 W
911401527491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB GM 203 W
911401509891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM 126 W
911401509991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM 126 W
911401510091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM 126 W
911401510191 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM 126 W
911401518591 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM 72 W
911401518691 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM 72 W
911401518991 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM 102 W
911401519091 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM 102 W
911401519391 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM 134 W
911401519491 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM 134 W
911401519591 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM 134 W
911401533391 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM 126 W
911401533591 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM 126 W
911401546502 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM 67 W
911401546602 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM 67 W
911401546702 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM 95 W
911401546802 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM 95 W
911401546902 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM 126 W
911401547002 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM 126 W
911401547102 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM 157 W
911401547202 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM 157 W
911401547302 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM 192 W
911401547402 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM 192 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401548002 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM L3m 67 W
911401548102 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM L3m 67 W
911401548202 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM L3m 95 W
911401548302 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM L3m 95 W
911401548402 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM L3m 126 W
911401548502 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM L3m 126 W
911401548602 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM L3m 157 W
911401548702 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM L3m 157 W

GreenPerform Highbay G5
8Product family leaflet, 2023, October 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401534391 BY690P LED300/CW PSU WB GM 192 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401534491 BY690P LED300/CW PSU NB GM 192 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401525991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401526991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401527091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401527191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401527291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401527391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401527491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB
GM
-30 to +50 °C
911401509891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401509991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401510091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401510191 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401518591 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401518691 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401518991 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401519091 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401519391 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401519491 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401519591 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401533391 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM -40 to +50 °C
911401533591 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM -40 to +50 °C
911401546502 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401546602 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401546702 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401546802 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401546902 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401547002 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401547102 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401547202 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401547302 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401547402 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401548002 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM L3m -30 to +50 °C
911401548102 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM L3m -30 to +50 °C
911401548202 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM L3m -30 to +50 °C
911401548302 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM L3m -30 to +50 °C
911401548402 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM L3m -30 to +50 °C
911401548502 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM L3m -30 to +50 °C

GreenPerform Highbay G5
9Product family leaflet, 2023, October 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401534391 BY690P LED300/CW PSU WB GM -40 to +50 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401534491 BY690P LED300/CW PSU NB GM -40 to +50 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401525991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB GM Yes
911401526091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB GM Yes
911401526191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB GM Yes
911401526291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB GM Yes
911401526391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB GM Yes
911401526491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB GM Yes
911401526591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB GM Yes
911401526691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB GM Yes
911401526791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB GM Yes
911401526891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB GM Yes
911401526991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB GM Yes
911401527091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB GM Yes
911401527191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB GM Yes
911401527291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB GM Yes
911401527391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB GM Yes
911401527491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB GM Yes
911401509891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM No
911401509991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM No
911401510091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM No
911401510191 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM No
911401518591 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM Yes
911401518691 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM Yes
911401518991 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM Yes
911401519091 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM Yes
911401519391 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM Yes
911401519491 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM Yes
911401519591 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM Yes
911401533391 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM No
911401533591 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM No
911401546502 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401546602 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401546702 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401546802 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401546902 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401547002 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401547102 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401547202 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401547302 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401547402 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM Yes
911401548002 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401548102 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401548202 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401548302 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401548402 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401548502 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401548602 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401548702 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401548802 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401548902 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Wireless Dim
911401509091 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM No
911401509291 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM No
911401509391 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM No
911401509491 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM No
911401509591 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM No

911401534491 BY690P LED300/CW PSU NB GM No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401525991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB GM Dark gray
911401526091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB GM Dark gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401526191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB GM Dark gray
911401526291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB GM Dark gray
GreenPerform Highbay G5
10Product family leaflet, 2023, October 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401526391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB GM Dark gray
911401526491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB GM Dark gray
911401526591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB GM Dark gray
911401526691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB GM Dark gray
911401526791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB GM Dark gray
911401526891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB GM Dark gray
911401526991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB GM Dark gray
911401527091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB GM Dark gray
911401527191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB GM Dark gray
911401527291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB GM Dark gray
911401527391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB GM Dark gray
911401527491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB GM Dark gray
911401509891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM Dark gray
911401509991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM Dark gray
911401510091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM Dark gray
911401510191 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM Dark gray
911401518591 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM Dark gray
911401518691 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM Dark gray
911401518991 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM Dark gray
911401519091 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM Dark gray
911401519391 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM Dark gray
911401519491 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM Dark gray
911401519591 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM Dark gray
911401533391 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM Dark gray
911401533591 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM Dark gray
911401546502 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401546602 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401546702 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401546802 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401546902 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401547002 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401547102 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401547202 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401547302 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401547402 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM Gray
911401548002 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401548102 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401548202 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401548302 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401548402 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401548502 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401548602 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401548702 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401548802 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401548902 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM L3m Gray
911401509091 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM Dark gray
911401509291 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM Dark gray
911401509391 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM Dark gray
911401509491 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM Dark gray
911401509591 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM Dark gray
911401509691 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM Dark gray
911401509791 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM Dark gray
911401532991 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GM Dark gray

911401534491 BY690P LED300/CW PSU NB GM Dark gray
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code
Ingress
protection
code
911401525991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401526091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401526191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401526291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB
GM
IK05 IP65
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code
Ingress
protection
code
911401526391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected
WB GM
IK05 IP65
911401526491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401526591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401526691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB
GM
IK05 IP65
GreenPerform Highbay G5
11Product family leaflet, 2023, October 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code
Ingress
protection
code
911401526791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401526891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401526991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401527091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401527191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected
WB GM
IK05 IP65
911401527291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401527391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401527491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB
GM
IK05 IP65
911401509891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401509991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401510091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401510191 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401518591 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65
911401518691 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM IK08 IP65
911401518991 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM IK08 IP65

L3m
IK08 IP65
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection
code
Ingress
protection
code
911401548302 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401548402 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401548502 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401548602 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401548702 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401548802 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401548902 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM
L3m
IK08 IP65
911401509091 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401509291 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401509391 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401509491 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401509591 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401509691 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM IK08 IP65
911401509791 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP65
911401532991 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GM IK08 IP66

911401534491 BY690P LED300/CW PSU NB GM IK08 IP66
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401525991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401526091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
GreenPerform Highbay G5
12Product family leaflet, 2023, October 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401526191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401526291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401526391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401526491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401526591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401526691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401526791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401526891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401526991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401527091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401527191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401527291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401527391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401527491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401509891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401509991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401510091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401510191 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU NB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401518591 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401518691 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSD NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401518991 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401519091 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSD NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401519391 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401519491 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSD NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401519591 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSD WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401533391 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401533591 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401546502 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401546602 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401546702 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401546802 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401546902 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401547002 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401547102 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401547202 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401547302 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401547402 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401548002 BY698X G5 LED105/NW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401548102 BY698X G5 LED105/CW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401548202 BY698X G5 LED150/NW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401548302 BY698X G5 LED150/CW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401548402 BY698X G5 LED200/NW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401548502 BY698X G5 LED200/CW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401548602 BY698X G5 LED250/NW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401548702 BY698X G5 LED250/CW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401548802 BY698X G5 LED300/NW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401548902 BY698X G5 LED300/CW L1 W WB GM L3m (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401509091 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401509291 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401509391 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5
911401509491 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401509591 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM (0.385, 0.380) SDCM<5
911401509691 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM (0.316, 0.332) SDCM<5